

LITEM NO.125(M)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7644 OF 2004

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF BOMBAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUNVERJI SHAH AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Buddy A.Ranganadhana, Adv.for
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after six weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master